Form code: TA 1411a Revision: 2015-05 www.dnvgl.com Page 1 of 3
© DNV GL 2014. DNV GL and the Horizon Graphic are trademarks of DNV GL AS.
TYPE APPROVAL CERTIFICATE
Certificate No:
TAA00000EN
This is to certify:
That the Operator Interface Displays
with type designation(s)

Head of Section
This Certificate is subject to terms and conditions overleaf. Any significant change in design or construction may render this Certificate invalid.
The validity date relates to the Type Approval Certificate and not to the approval of equipment/systems installed.
Job Id: 262.1-019339-2
Certificate No: TAA00000EN
Form code: TA 1411a Revision: 2015-05 www.dnvgl.com Page 2 of 3
Product description
The QuickPanel+ is a programmable operator interface that can interface other industrial equipment
through its communication interfaces. The QuickPanel+ has a Color TFT Widescreen with Multi-touch
Projected Capacitive Screen in sizes up to 15”.
Item No Description
IC755CBS06RDACA QuickPanel+, 6” Color TFT, Resistive Touch, Blank Bezel, Conformal Coated
IC755CSS06RDACA QuickPanel+, 6” Color TFT, Resistive Touch, Standard Bezel, Conformal Coated
IC755CBW07CDACA QuickPanel+, 7” Color TFT Widescreen, Blank Bezel, Conformal Coated
IC755CSW07CDACA QuickPanel+, 7” Color TFT Widescreen, Standard Bezel, Conformal Coated
IC755CBS10CDACA QuickPanel+, 10” Color TFT, Dual Ethernet, Blank Bezel, Conformal Coated
IC755CSS10CDACA QuickPanel+, 10” Color TFT, Dual Ethernet, Standard Bezel, Conformal Coated
IC755CBS12CDBCA QuickPanel+, 12” Color TFT, Dual Ethernet, Blank Bezel, Conformal Coated
IC755CSS12CDBCA QuickPanel+, 12” Color TFT, Dual Ethernet, Standard Bezel, Conformal Coated
IC755CBS15CDACA QuickPanel+, 15” Color TFT, Dual Ethernet, Blank Bezel, Conformal Coated
IC755CSS15CDACA QuickPanel+, 15” Color TFT, Dual Ethernet, Standard Bezel, Conformal Coated
Communication interfaces QP+ 6” and 7” models:
Ethernet Port: 1x 10/100BaseT (RJ-45)
Serial port: 1x RS-232 UART port (5-pin connector)
USB, Host: 2x USB 2.0 (Type-A)